website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS test & measurement solutions
Key Benefits
HST-3000
DDS 4-Wire Local Loop Option
•	CSU/DSU emulation mode fort head-to-head, loopback, and
end-to-end testing
•	Test DDS rates from 2.4 to 64 kbps

HST3000-ETH	 10/100/1000 Ethernet
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2012 JDS Uniphase Corporation          30137147  501  0912       HSTDDSLL.DS.ACC.TM.AE	 September 2012
Ordering Information
HST3000-GSH	 G.SHDSL
HST3000-T1	 Dual Tx/Rx Bantam T1 Interface and T1
HST3000-T3	 Dual Tx/Rx Bantam T1 Interface, and Dual Rx/
	 Single Tx BNC DS3 Interface/and DS3
HST3000-WB2	 Wideband 2 (up to 30 MHz) Copper Test
Software Options
HST3000-802.11	 802.11 Wireless
HST3000-BLUETOOTH	 Bluetooth Wireless
HST3000-COS	 Class of Service
HST3000-DSL2	 ADSL2 and ADSL2+
HST3000-FR	 Frame Relay
HST3000-FTP	 FTP
HST3000-IPV6	 IPv6
HST3000-MPLS	 MPLS
HST3000-MSTR	 Multiple Streams
HST3000-MSTV	 Microsoft IPTV Video Analysis
HST3000-OPTETH	 Optical Ethernet
HST3000-PCMSIG	 Signaling (PCM)
HST3000-PCMTIMS	 TIMS (PCM)
HST3000-PRI	 ISDN PRI (NC Standard)
HST3000-PS	 Pulse Shape
HST3000-REMOP	 Remote Operation
HST3000-RFL	 RFL
General
Ruggedness	 Survives a 91 cm (3 ft) drop
	 to concrete on all sides
Water-resistant	 Splashproof (may be used in heavy rain)
Languages	 English, German, French, Spanish,
	 Italian, Chinese, Turkish
Keypad	 Typical 12-button keyboard
HST3000-SCRIPT	 Scripted Test
HST3000-SPE	 Spectral Noise
HST3000-ST	 Basic Rate ISDN S/T (ANSI)
HST3000-T1DDS	 DDS-T1
HST3000-TCPUDP	 TCP/UDP
HST3000-TDR	 TDR
HST3000-TxIMP	 Transmission Impairments
HST3000-UNISTIM	 VoIP Signaling Call Controls for UNISTIM
HST3000-VT100	 VT100 Emulation
HST3000-WBTONES	 WB TIMS
HST3000S-H.323	 H.323 VoIP Signaling
HST3000S-IP	 Advanced IP Suite—
	 PING and Through Mode Support
HST3000S-IP-Video	 IP Video Analysis
HST3000S-MGCP	 SCCP MGCP VoIP Signaling
HST3000S-MOS	 VoIP Mean Opinion Score
HST3000S-SCCP	 SCCP VoIP Signaling
HST3000S-SIP	 SIP VoIP Signaling
HST3000S-VMOS	 Video MOS Analysis
HST3000S-VOIP	 VoIP Software Analysis
HST3000S-WEB	 Web Browser